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Poliform

VENTURA
Jean-Marie Massaud, 2011

DESCRIPTION

Typology

Structure

Base

Seat / Backrest
Pre-cover

Final cover

Stitchings options
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Chair

Solid wood

Solid wood or painted metal frame
Moulded flexible polyurethane
Polyester fibre

Not removable cover in fabric or leather

Normal double stitching or drawstring stitching
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DIMENSIONS
With arms
815
631:'3 32"
25 460
18"
540
211/4”
Without arms
815
32"
460
/I8H
505 540
20" 211/47
B %
m
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With arms
635 | 35
25 460
18”
540
211/4”
Without arms
815
32”
460
18”
505 540
20" 211/4"
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Jean-Marie Massaud, 2011

VENTURA

Fabric

SEAT AND BACKREST FINISHES

Poliform
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Nayoro Orleans Persia

Naxos

POLIFORM.IT

Kitami
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age notround or Type

Eﬁi A
s

e eTEl

i
i

Aireans
bptn i
Zante Brest Nancy Dundee Norwich

Leather

Spring Colors Silk Deep Special Invecchiata

Nabuk Soft
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VENTURA
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STRUCTURE FINISHES

Wood

Woods

Metal parts

Metal parts

Lacquer

Mat lacquer
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Poliform

VENTURA
Jean-Marie Massaud, 2011

AESTHETIC DETAILS FINISHES

Details

Stitching profile
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